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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

IT Year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — APRIL 2015
Time: Three Hours

GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT INCLUDING NUTRITION

1.

(Revised Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1687

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary
LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

Discuss the neuro muscular endowment of the newborn and explain the characteristics of

Newborn.

Describe the development tasks of adolescence and social relationship in detail.

Mention the water-soluble vitamins and write the source, RDA and deficiency of water-

soluble vitamins.

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

Importance of Play therapy
Developmental task of toddlers
Planned parenthood

Principles of growth and development
Reflexes of newborn

Food preservation

Psychosocial theory

Nutritional requirement of adolescents
Health problems and needs of elderly

Sources, requirement and deficiency. of Fat

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Genetic counseling
Colostrum

Small family norm

List the methods of cooking
Sources of fat

Balanced diet

Infant

Immunization

Sibling rivalry

Thumb sucking
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks

www.FirstRanker.com



